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Spice & Blends

Custom Spice List

51-63-1
51-1-2
51-1-3
51-1-1
53-3-1
52-1-1
57-1-1
51-13-1
54-46-1
53-2-1
51-2-2
51-2-1
53-1-1
57-42-1
52-3-1

54-47-1

54-76-1
52-2-1
T54-01
52-55-1
55-46-1
57-2-1
52-54-1
57-3-1
58-1-1
58-2-1
57-4-1
51-4-2
51-4-1
53-35-1
51-5-5
51-5-3
51-5-2
51-5-1
53-4-1
58-3-1

AJI AMARILLO PEPPER -
ALLSPICE - GROUND

ALLSPICE - GROUND (UNTREATED)
ALLSPICE - WHOLE

ALLSPICE AQUARESIN
ALMONDS - SLIVERED

ALUM - GROUND

ANCHO CHILI POWDER
ANCHOVY POWDER

ANISE OIL

ANISE SEED - GROUND

ANISE SEED - WHOLE
ANNATTO EXTRACT

ANTI FOAM

APPLE - GRANULES 8 MESH LOW
MOISTURE

APPLE CINNAMON FLAVOR (LIQUID)
OTTENS 20081

APPLE FLAVOR #13859 (LIQUID)
APPLES - DRY

APPLEWOOD SMOKE POWDER
APRICOTS - DICED

ARBORIO RICE

ARROWROOT

ARTICHOKE POWDER
ASCORBIC ACID

BACON BITS

BACON FAT

BAKING POWDER

BASIL - GROUND

BASIL - WHOLE

BASIL OIL

BAY LEAVES - 6 CRACKED

BAY LEAVES - CHOPPED

BAY LEAVES - GROUND

BAY LEAVES - WHOLE

BAY OIL

BEEF BONE FAT

8501 Delport Drive

Saint Louis, Missouri 63114

p 800.771.4066 « 314.725.1688 < f314.725.2106
info@mccarthyspice.com * mccarthyspice.com

56-13-1 BEER BUDS

54-67-1 BETA CAROTENE POWDER

57-5-1 BHA FLAKES

57-6-1 BHT FLAKES

52-41-1 BLACK BEANS

52-44-1 BLACK EYED PEAS

51-6-10 BLACK PEPPER - 10 MESH

51-6-14 BLACK PEPPER - 14 MESH

51-6-20 BLACK PEPPER - 20 MESH

51-6-34 BLACK PEPPER - 34 MESH

51-6-6 BLACK PEPPER - 6 MESH

53-5-1 BLACK PEPPER - AQUARESIN

53-6-1 BLACK PEPPER - OIL

53-7-1 BLACK PEPPER - OLERESIN

51-6-1 BLACK PEPPER - WHOLE

51-6-30 BLACK PEPPER -30 MESH
DUSTLESS

52-35-1 BLUEBERRIES

54-58-1 BOURBON FLAVOR 21.2059

55-53-1 BREAD CRUMBS B72014

57-7-1 BRIFISOL 512

55-3-1 BROWNULATED SUGAR

55-35-1 BULL BINDER

56-1-1 BUTTER BUDS

54-72-1 BUTTER TOFFEE FLAVOR SD-2915

54-73-1 BUTTER VANILLA FLAVOR 218-P

54-70-1 BUTTERBUDS XB ASIAGO 66861

56-8-1 BUTTERMILK POWDER

UNK CANNELLINI BEANS

53-8-1 CAPSICUM - OLEORESIN

54-1-1 CARAMEL COLOR 602

54-2-1 CARAMEL COLOR 608

54-3-1 CARAMEL COLOR LIQUID 105

54-36-1 CARAMEL COLOR LIQUID 764

51-7-2 CARAWAY - GROUND

51-7-1 CARAWAY - WHOLE

51-8-2 CARDAMON - GROUND

51-8-1 CARDAMON - WHOLE GREEN



51-8-3
53-9-1
52-4-1
52-4-3
52-4-2
53-10-1
52-29-1
51-9-2
51-9-1
53-11-1
51-10-2
51-10-1
52-5-1
56-24-1
56-16-1
56-6-1
56-21-1
56-17-1

52-34-1
51-11-1
56-10-1
58-13-1
58-5-1

54-40-1
58-6-1

51-12-2
51-12-1
51-54-1
51-54-2
51-57-1

51-60-1
51-14-1
51-15-1
51-16-5
51-16-2
51-16-6
51-16-1
51-16-4
51-16-3
53-32-1
53-12-1
51-17-3
51-17-1

CARDAMON - WHOLE PODS BLACK
CARDAMON OIL

CARROT - FLAKES

CARROT - GRANULES

CARROT - POWDER

CASSIA OIL

CATNIP

CAYENNE PEPPER - 40 HU
CAYENNE PEPPER - 60 HU
CELERY OLEORESIN

CELERY SEED - GROUND

CELERY SEED - WHOLE

CELERY STALK AND LEAF
CHEDDEASE K-240 TRIPLE COLOR
CHEESE - MOR BLU CHEESE POWDER
CHEESE - PARMESAN

CHEESE - ROMANO GRATED
CHEESE - UNCOLORED CHEDDAR
POWDER

CHERRIES

CHERVIL

CHESSE - HEXAGON POWDER
CHICKEN BROTH - DRY

CHICKEN FAT

CHICKEN FLAVOR RFC #7825
CHICKEN MEAT POWDER

CHILI PEPPER - GROUND

CHILI PEPPERS- WHOLE

CHILI POWDER - RIO GRANDE
CHILI POWDER - RIO SECO
CHIMAYO/NEW MEXICO PEPPER -
GROUND

CHIPOTLE - POWDER

CHIVES

CILANTRO

CINNAMON - GROUND 1.5% VO
CINNAMON - GROUND 2.5% VO
CINNAMON - GROUND 3% - UNTREATED
CINNAMON - GROUND 3% VO
CINNAMON - GROUND 5% (SAIGON)
CINNAMON - GROUND COARSE
CINNAMON AQUARESIN
CINNAMON OIL

CINNAMON STICKS - 12"
CINNAMON STICKS - 3”

51-17-2
51-17-4
51-17-5
57-9-1

53-13-1
53-14-1
51-18-2
51-18-3
51-18-1
54-77-1
54-83-1
54-51-1
54-4-1

51-19-2
51-19-3
51-19-1
53-15-1
53-16-1
55-47-1
55-4-1

55-37-1
55-31-1
55-32-1

55-5-1

55-6-1

55-7-1

52-33-1
57-10-1
56-22-1
51-20-2
51-20-1
57-58-1
54-80-1
55-8-1

51-21-2
51-21-1
51-22-1
51-22-2
53-17-1
52-52-1
54-69-1

54-75-1
57-11-1

CINNAMON STICKS - 6”
CINNAMON STICKS - CEYLON
CINNAMON STICKS - SOFT
CITRIC ACID

CLOVE OIL

CLOVE OLEORESIN

CLOVES - GROUND

CLOVES - GROUND (UNTREATED)
CLOVES - WHOLE

COCOA POWDER 10/12 SN
COCONUT CREAM POWDER
COFFEE GROUND (NOT INSTANT)
COFFEE INSTANT

CORIANDER - GROUND
CORIANDER - GROUND COARSE
CORIANDER - WHOLE
CORIANDER OIL

CORIANDER OLEORESIN

CORN FLAKE CRUMBS - KELLOGS
CORN FLOUR

CORN MEAL - COARSE

CORN MEAL - SELF RISING WHITE
CORN MEAL - YELLOW

(FINE DUSTING MEAL)

CORN MEAL YELLOW MED

CORN SYRUP SOLIDS

CRACKER MEAL B10095
CRANBERRIES

CREAM OF TARTAR

CREAM PLUS

CUMIN - GROUND

CUMIN - WHOLE

CURAPHOS 11-2

Dark Chocolate Micro Chips
DEXTROSE

DILL SEED - GROUND

DILL SEED - WHOLE

DILL WEED

DILL WEED - DOMESTIC

DILL WEED OIL

DRY MUSHROOMS

EDLONG ASIAGO CHEESE FLAVOR
#2545

EDLONG ASIAGO FLAVOR #1410253
EDTA



56-4-1
56-5-1
54-50-1
57-45-1

57-25-1
51-61-1
54-65-1

54-79-1
54-82-1
51-23-3
51-23-2
51-23-1
52-53-1
55-1-1

55-24-1
55-12-1
55-11-1
55-30-1
55-54-1
55-23-1
55-9-1

55-41-1
51-24-2
51-24-1
51-25-1
51-25-3
51-25-2
51-25-4
51-25-7
51-25-6
51-25-8
51-25-5
53-18-1
57-13-1
51-26-4
51-26-5
51-26-6
51-26-1
53-19-1
51-26-2
52-32-1
52-6-1

52-7-1

EGG SOLIDS WHOLE

EGG WHITES DRIED

EMERALD GREEN
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID
(MEAT SURE 353)
ENCAPSULATED SALT (MEAT SURE 626)
EPOZOATE HERB

EXCEED PLUS 7010 BLUE CHEESE
FLAVOR

Extreme Dark Chocolate Powder
EXTREME DARK DRINKING CHOCOLATE
FENNEL SEED - CRACKED
FENNEL SEED - GROUND
FENNEL SEED - WHOLE

FIGS - BLACK MISSION DICED
FLOUR - BARLEY

FLOUR - HI-GLUTEN

FLOUR - MASA

FLOUR - SELF RISING

FLOUR - SOY

Flour - Wheat (Untreated)

FLOUR - WHEAT H&R

FLOUR - WHITE PASTRY

FLOUR - WILD RICE
FOENUGREEK - GROUND
FOENUGREEK - WHOLE

GARLIC - CHOPPED

GARLIC - GRANULATED

GARLIC - MINCED

GARLIC - POWDER

GARLIC - ROASTED GRANULATED
GARLIC - ROASTED MINCED
GARLIC - ROASTED POWDER
GARLIC JUICE

GARLIC OIL

GELATIN 200 BLOOM

GINGER - GROUND

GINGER - GROUND (IRRADIATED)
GINGER - GROUND (UNTREATED)
GINGER - WHOLE ROOT

GINGER AQUARESIN

GINGER- CHOPPED

GREEN BELL PEPPERS - -8/+40
GREEN BELL PEPPERS - DICES
GREEN ONION - MINCED

52-43-1
54-37-1
57-14-1
51-59-1
51-56-2
53-36-1
54-29-1
54-45-1

54-39-1
54-5-1

54-7-1

54-6-1

54-9-1

54-8-1

55-10-1
55-36-1
52-8-1

51-57-2
54-10-1
54-49-1
54-11-1
54-62-1
54-21-1
56-20-1
54-32-1
51-27-3
51-66-2
53-37-1
51-27-1
51-27-2
55-33-1
51-65-1
56-14-1
52-11-1
53-38-1
58-10-1
52-30-1
56-25-1
57-15-1
57-50-1
56-19-1
52-45-1
52-12-1
58-11-1

GREEN SPLIT PEAS

GRILLIN FLAVOR

GUAR GUM

GUMBO FILE

HABANERO POWDER

HERBALOX TYPE HT-25

HERBOX BEEF BOULION

HERSHEY UNSWEETENED COCOA
POWDER

HICKORY LIQUID SMOKE - WRIGHT
HICKORY SMOKE CHARDEX
HICKORY SMOKE CODE 10
HICKORY SMOKE CODE 12
HICKORY SMOKE CODE 3

HICKORY SMOKE CODE 6

HONEY DRI

HONEY GRANULES
HORSERADDISH POWDER

HOT MUSTARD - GROUND

HVP 115

HVP 184D

HVP B-54

HVP C366

HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN HFV50
HYDROLYZED WHEY 8350
IMITATION FRENCH VANILLA POWDER
JALAPENO - 1/4 DICES

JALAPENO - RED DICES

JALAPENO AQUARESIN 55-020-00-19
JALAPENO PEPPERS - WHOLE
JALAPENO POWDER

JAPANESE BREAD CRUMBS B60202
JAPONES (RED PEPPER)

JERZEE BLEND 22007

JUNIPER BERRIES

KALSEC LEMON OIL 48-48
KAORICH POWDERED SHORTENING
KELP

KERRY CREAM POWDER TC
LACTIC ACID

LACTIC ACID WASH

LAND OF LAKES BUTTER POWDER 633
LARGE LIMA BEANS

LAVENDAR FLOWERS

LECITHIN POWDER - SOLEC G-EX



52-28-1
52-28-2
51-28-1
51-28-2
54-12-1
53-20-1
52-13-1
52-14-1
52-48-1
54-52-1
57-46-1
51-29-2
53-21-1
55-26-1
55-27-1
54-14-1
51-30-2
51-30-1
53-30-1
54-13-1
56-23-1
56-3-1

56-11-1
54-81-1
51-31-2
51-31-1
55-13-1
54-63-1
55-40-1
55-28-1
57-47-1
57-16-1
52-59-1
52-51-1
51-33-1
51-32-2
51-32-1
52-37-1
54-44-1
55-44-1
54-60-1
52-38-1
55-50-1
51-34-2
51-34-3

LEEKS

LEEKS - GRAUNLATED

LEMON GRASS

LEMON GRASS - GROUND
LEMON JUICE POWDER
LEMON OIL

LEMON PEEL

LEMON PEEL - GRANULES
LENTILS

LIME JUICE POWDER

LOCUST BEAN GUM

MACE - GROUND

MACE OLEORESIN
MALTODEXTRIN M-100
MALTODEXTRIN M-500

MAPLE FLAVOR - OTTEN 1764-F
MARJORAM - GROUND
MARJORAM - WHOLE
MARJORAM OIL

MESQUITE SMOKE POWDER
MILK - NON FAT DRY (HIGH HEAT)
MILK - NON FAT DRY (LOW HEAT)
MILK - WHOLE POWDER

Milk Chocolate Micro Chips

MINT LEAVES - PEPPERMINT
MINT LEAVES - SPEARMINT
MIRA GEL 463

MIREPOIX BEEFY - NIKKEN
MOLASSES GRANULES
MOLASSES POWDER
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE
MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE
MUSHROOM BLEND - KIBBLED
MUSHROOM POWDER
MUSTARD SEED - BROWN
MUSTARD SEED - GROUND
MUSTARD SEED - WHOLE
NAVY BEANS

NESTLE WHIPPED COCOA MIX
NEWLYWED BREADER B31495
NIKKEN SOY SAUCE POWDER 5301
NORTHERN BEANS

NU RICE

NUTMEG - GROUND

NUTMEG - GROUND (UNTREATED)

51-34-1
53-29-1
51-35-1
51-35-4
51-35-3
51-35-5
51-35-6
51-35-2
51-35-7
53-33-1
52-15-1
51-36-2
51-37-2
51-36-1
51-37-1
53-34-1
57-17-1
55-43-1
54-59-1
57-18-1
51-38-2
51-38-3
53-22-1
51-39-1
51-39-2
55-42-1
51-40-1
51-40-2
51-41-1
51-41-2
51-69-1
53-23-1
52-31-1
52-16-1
54-57-1
52-49-1
52-39-1
57-19-1
51-42-1
52-57-1
57-21-1
54-71-1

57-22-1
57-23-1

NUTMEG - WHOLE

NUTMEG OIL

ONION - CHOPPED

ONION - GRANULATED

ONION - MINCED

ONION - POWDER

ONION - POWDER TOASTED
ONION - TOASTED MINCED
ONION -(GROUND MINCED)
ORANGE OIL

ORANGE PEEL - GRANULES
OREGANO - GROUND (GREEK)
OREGANO - GROUND (MEXICAN)
OREGANO - WHOLE (GREEK)
OREGANO - WHOLE (MEXICAN)
OREGANO OLEORESIN

ORRIS ROOT

ORZO PASTA

OYSTER POWDER

PAPAIN

PAPRIKA - 120 ASTA

PAPRIKA - SMOKED, HOT
PAPRIKA OLEORESIN

PARSLEY

PARSLEY - GROUND -20/+60
PEARL BARLEY
PEPPERCORNS - GREEN
PEPPERCORNS - GREEN GROUND
PEPPERCORNS - PINK
PEPPERCORNS - PINK GROUND
Pequin Chile Powder

PIMENTO LEAF OIL

PINE NUTS

PINEAPPLE - POWDER
PINEAPPLE FLAVOR

PINK BEANS

PINTO BEANS

POLYSORBATE 80

POPPY SEED - BLUE

PORCINI POWDER

POTASSIUM SORBATE
PRODRY CAYENNE PEPPERSAUCE
POWDER

PROPYL GLYCOL

PROPYLENE GLYCOL



54-25-1
54-41-1
54-64-1
54-68-1
54-66-1
54-42-1
55-52-1
52-17-1
52-17-2

52-19-1
52-18-1
54-30-1
51-66-1
51-53-1
52-40-1
52-47-1
51-35-8
51-43-1
51-44-1
51-64-2
51-43-2
41-44-2
52-21-1
57-24-1
54-54-1
55-34-1
52-22-1
51-45-3
51-45-2
51-45-1
53-31-1
53-24-1
51-46-2
51-46-3
53-25-1
53-26-1
51-46-1
57-26-1
57-27-1
24-3-45
57-52-1
57-55-1
57-28-1
57-57-1

PROVESTA 113

PROVESTA 201

PROVESTA 347 - ROASTED BEEF
PROVESTA 349 - ROASTED POULTRY
PROVESTA JALAPENO FLAVOR
PROVESTA OHLY STT-F

QUICK OATS

RED & GREEN BELL PEPPER - DICED
RED & GREEN BELL PEPPER -
GRANULES -10/+40

RED BELL PEPPER - DICED

RED BELL PEPPER - GRANULES -8/+40
RED DYE #3

RED JALAPENO - GROUND

RED JALAPENO FLAKES

RED KIDNEY BEANS

RED LENTILS

RED ONION - CHOPPED

RED PEPPER - CRUSHED 40 HU
RED PEPPER - CRUSHED 60 HU
RED PEPPER - GROUND 20 HU
RED PEPPER - GROUND 40 HU
RED PEPPER - GROUND 60 HU
RED PEPPERS - WHOLE
RIBOTIDE 1&G

ROAST FLAVOR FOR BEEF (RFB LT8723)
ROLLED OATS #5

ROSE HIPS - WHOLE
ROSEMARY - CHOPPED
ROSEMARY - GROUND
ROSEMARY - WHOLE
ROSEMARY AQUARESIN
ROSEMARY OLEORESIN

SAGE - GROUND

SAGE - RUBBED

SAGE OIL

SAGE OLEORESIN

SAGE- WHOLE

SALT - CUBE

SALT - FINE FLAKE

SALT - FINE FLAKE

SALT - FLOUR

SALT - GREY SEA SALT

SALT - KOSHER

SALT - POPCORN

57-29-1
57-53-1
57-43-1
57-49-1
57-56-1
57-54-1
51-55-2
51-55-1
51-47-2
51-47-1
58-7-1

52-46-1
57-30-1
57-31-1
57-32-1
57-48-1
57-33-1
57-51-1
57-34-1
57-35-1
57-36-1
57-37-1
56-18-1
54-18-1
54-17-1
54-19-1
54-20-1
52-36-1
51-3-2

51-3-1

55-15-1
55-16-1
55-17-1
55-18-1
55-45-1
55-14-1
55-19-1
55-20-1
55-49-1
55-21-1
55-29-1
55-22-1
55-39-1
55-25-1
55-38-1

SALT - PRETZEL
SALT - ROCK (NOT FOR FOOD)

SALT - SEA

SALT - SEA COARSE

SALT - SPECIAL SEA COARSE SEA SALT
SALT - TOP FLAKE EXTRA COARSE
SAVORY - GROUND

SAVORY - WHOLE

SESAME SEED - BLACK

SESAME SEED - WHITE

SHORTENING

SMALL LIMA BEANS

SODIUM ACID PYRO-PHOS (SAPP 40)
SODIUM BENZOATE

SODIUM BICARBONATE (BAKING SODA)
SODIUM DIACETATE

SODIUM ERYTHORBATE

SODIUM LACTATE

SODIUM METABISULFITE

SODIUM NITRATE

SODIUM NITRITE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE (CURE PHOS)
SOUR CREAM POWDER

SOY PROTEIN CONC (PROCON 2000)
SOY PROTEIN CONC. TEXTURED 2060
SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE SUPRO 500E
SOY SAUCE POWDER

SPINACH FLAKES

STAR ANISE - GROUND

STAR ANISE - WHOLE

STARCH - CLEAR JEL

STARCH - COL FLO 67

STARCH - CORN PURE FOOD POWDER
STARCH - INSTANT CLEAR JEL
STARCH - NATIONAL 465

STARCH - POTATO AVEBE

STARCH - TEXTRA PLUS

STARCH - THERM FLO

SUGAR - BAKERS SPECIAL

SUGAR - BROWN

SUGAR - CONFECTIONERS AA
SUGAR - GRANULATED PURE CANE
SUGAR - MAPLE GRANULES

SUGAR - POWDERED

SUGAR - RAW WASHED



51-67-1
52-25-1

52-23-1
54-22-1
51-48-1
51-58-1
57-38-1
54-23-1
51-49-2
51-49-1
53-27-1
52-24-1
52-24-3
52-24-2
54-26-1
57-40-1
58-12-1
51-50-1
53-28-1
55-48-1
55-51-1
51-51-1
54-34-1
54-78-1
54-74-1
54-53-1
54-56-1
52-26-1
58-9-1

52-27-1
54-27-1
52-50-1
56-7-1

51-52-2
51-52-3
51-52-1
54-61-1
54-28-1
54-31-1
57-44-1
52-42-1
57-41-1

SUMAC - GROUND

SUNDRIED TOMATOS - FINELY DICED,
LOW MOISTURE

SUNFLOWER SEEDS

TAMARIND

TARRAGON - WHOLE

TELICHERRY BLACK PEPPERCORNS
TETRASODIUM PYRO-PHOS (TSPP)
TEXTURE SOY PROT. CENTEX 4130
THYME - GROUND

THYME - WHOLE

THYME OIL

TOMATO - FLAKES

TOMATO - GRANULES

TOMATO - POWDER

TORULA YEAST

TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE (TCP)
TURKEY MEAT

TURMERIC - GROUND

TURMERIC OLEORESIN
ULTRA-SPERSE HV

Ultratex 4

VANILLA BEANS

VANILLA POWDER - REAL

VANILLA SUGAR - NATURAL
VEGAMINE 28D

VEGAMINE 83D

VEGETABLE FLAVOR - MIXED #8397
VEGETABLE GRANULES
VEGETABLE OIL

VEGETABLE SOUP MIX

VINEGAR POWDER

WASABI POWDER

WHEY - SWEET TYPE

WHITE PEPPER - GROUND

WHITE PEPPER - GROUND (SPECIAL)
WHITE PEPPER - WHOLE

WHITE WINE FLAVOR

WINE FLAVOR

WORCESTERSHIRE POWDER
XANTHAN GUM

YELLOW SPLIT PEAS

Z 80 (SILICON DIOXIDE)





